
Girls 9-12th Softball Tournament Bracket
Lehi, Pleasant Grove, and American Fork Recreation

Lehi A's Rainout Cancellations 6/11
The changes to the bracket

AF Bandits Thurs, June 18     (6) have been made in RED.
8:00pm AF- NE

Mon, June 15       (2)
6:45pm Lehi

AF Badgers Tues, June 23      (11)
5:30pm AF-NW

AF Rebels

Tues, June 16       (3
5:30pm Lehi

Lehi Cubs

Mon, June 29        (15)
Lehi Rockies 5:30pm PG

PG Red Sox Tues, June 16      (5)
8:00pm AF- NE

Mon, June 15       (1)
5:30pm Lehi

PG Braves
Tues, June 23      (12)

6:45pm AF-NW
PG Angels

Wed, July 1          (18) Champion
Tues, June 16       (4 6:45pm PG
6:45pm Lehi
AF Firebirds (storm)

Losers Bracket Loser 15
Wed, July 1

Loser 2 Loser 12 TBA PG     (19) Champion
Wed, June 17     (7) Wed, June 24     (14) Tues, June 30        (17)
5:30pm Lehi 5:30pm PG 6:45pm AF-NE

Mon, June 22      (9)
Loser 3 8:00pm PG

Thurs, June 25     (16
Loser 6 8:00pm AF- NE

Loser 11 Loser of 18 if 1st Loss
Wed, June 24     (13)

Loser 5 6:45pm PG
Mon, June 22     (10)

Loser 1 9:15pm PG
Wed, June 17     (8)
6:45pm Lehi

Loser 4

PG- Manila Ball Park 100 East 1550 North (Field #3)
AF- Art Dye Ball Park 1000 North 550 East (NE or NW Field)
Lehi- Lehi Sports Complex 2000 West 700 South (North Field)

***WE EXPECT & REQUIRE SPORTSMANSHIP FROM ALL COACHES, PLAYERS, AND SPECTATORS***
In case of inclement weather call the Rainout Hotline: American Fork @ 801-763-3080 Pleasant Grove @ 807-796-0684 Lehi @ 385-201-2000 option #5 please call after 4:00pm


